
Spring 2016 Faculty-to-Faculty Conference

April 15, 2016

MATHEMATICS

Assessment Facilitators:

Shelly Ray Parsons

GEC Facilitators:

Ann Bentz

Last Name First Name IHE Signature Email 

Anderson Patricia CCCS-ACC attended Patricia.Anderson@arapahoe.edu

Andrew Lane CSU-G xxx lane.andrew@csuglobal.edu

Baker Robert CCCS-PCC attended robert.baker@pueblocc.edu

Bentz Ann *GEC attended ann.bentz@unco.edu

Cushman Ann CCCS-PPCC attended Ann.Cushman@ppcc.edu

Dollard Clark MSUD attended cdollard@msudenver.edu

Freeman Hilary CSU-FC attended freeman@math.colostate.edu

Gilpin Sandy FLC attended Gilpin_s@fortlewis.edu

Kuper Carol CCCS-MCC attended carol.kuper@morgancc.edu

Lewis Jeanine Aims attended jeanine.lewis@aims.edu

Olson Gary UCD atttended gary.olson@ucdenver.edu

Ott Rick CMU attended rott@coloradomesa.edu

Payne Michael CCCS-PCC attended Michael.payne@pueblocc.edu

Ray Parsons Shelly *Assmt-

Aims

attended shelly.parsons@aims.edu

Chair:  

Shelly Ray Parsons

Scribe:  

Jan Stapleton/Shelly Ray Parsons
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Reeves Cheryl CCCS-OJC attended Cheryl.reeves@ojc.edu

Smith Pam FLC attended smith_p@fortlewis.edu 

Stapleton Jan Aims attended jan.stapleton@aims.edu

Steele Angela UNC attended Angela.Steele@unco.edu

White Tracy CMC attended twhite@coloradomtn.edu
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